
Monday, 1 April 2024 Easter Monday

Monday, 8 April 2024 Winter Pennant Round 1

Sat-Sun 13-14 April 2024 Coomealla Tournament   - fours

Monday, 15 April 2024 No Pennant

Fri - Sat 19th-20th April 2024 Nathalia tournament -fours

Monday, 22 April 2024 Winter Pennant round 2

Saturday, 27 April 2024 IBW Triples - single entry

Monday, 29 April 2024 Winter Pennant round 3

Saturday, 4 May 2024 Maceys Bistro Open  Pairs Tournament  - team or single entry

Monday, 6 May 2024 Winter Pennant round 4

Entries close for VIBBA singles, Men's and Ladies fours

Saturday, 11 May 2024

Monday, 13 May 2024 Winter Pennant round 5

Saturday, 18 May 2024 IBW pairs - single entry

Monday, 20 May 2024 Winter Pennant round 6

Saturday, 25 May 2024 VIBBA Men's and Ladies Pairs  - Warrnambool 

Sunday, 26 May 2024 VIBBA Men's and Ladies fours - Warrnambool 

Monday, 27 May 2024 Winter Pennant round 7

Saturday, 1 June 2024 IBW Fours - single entry

Sunday, 2 June 2024 VIBBA Singles  @ West Sunshine

Monday, 3 June 2024 Winter Pennant round 8

Saturday, 8 June 2024 Entries close for VIBBA Mixed pairs, Mixed Fours,  Men's and Ladies Triples

Saturday, 8 June 2024

Sunday, 9 June 2024

Monday, 10 June 2024

Saturday, 15 June 2024

Sunday, 16 June 2024

Monday, 17 June 2024 Winter Pennant round 9

Saturday, 22 June 2024 Heytesbury Tournament

Monday, 24 June 2024 Winter Pennant round 10

Saturday, 29 June 2024 VIBBA Mixed fours @ West Sunshine

Sunday, 30 June 2024 VIBBA Mixed Pairs @ West Sunshine

Ballarat Inter Group Championships - selected team

VIBBA State Team Selection Trials

Indoor Bowls Warrnambool Program 2024



Monday, 1 July 2024 Winter Pennant round 11

Saturday, 6 July 2024 Northern District Tournament

Sunday, 7 July 2024 VIBBA state team practice 

Monday, 8 July 2024 Winter Pennant round 12

Saturday, 13 July 2024 Bacchus Marsh tournament

Sunday, 14 July 2024 Southwest Challenge -selected teams

Monday, 15 July 2024 Winter Pennant round 13

Saturday, 20 July 2024 IBW singles

Sunday, 21 July 2024 VIBBA  Men's and Ladies Triples @ West Sunshine

Monday, 22 July 2024 Winter Pennant round 14

Saturday, 27 July 2024 IBW Champion of Champions

Sunday, 28 July 2024 VIBBA state team practice 

Monday, 29 July 2024 Winter Pennant Semi Finals

Saturday, 3 August 2024 City Bowls Warrnambool Tournament Day 1- open fours   

Sunday, 4 August 2024 City Bowls Warrnambool Tournament Day 2- open fours  

Monday, 5 August 2024 Winter Pennant Preliminary Finals

Sunday, 11 August 2024 VIBBA Champion of Champions 

Monday, 12 August 2024 Winter Pennant Grand Finals

Monday 26 August to  

Saturday, 31 August 2024
AIBBC National Championships at Tanunda,SA


